
Board Meeting
July 25th, 2022 

June Monthly Budget

April May June Year to Date (YTD)
% of Projected 

Budget Used

Projected Budget 

FY22

Monthly Projected 

Average

Summary

Total Revenue 2,723,973.88 2,748,751.76 3,534,250.91 37,929,657.65 102% 37,259,400.29 3,104,950.02

Total Expenses (2,420,178.65) (2,309,328.42) (3,845,024.89) (37,124,093.63) 104% (35,575,741.16) (2,964,645.10)

Net Income 303,795.23$      439,423.34$      (310,773.98)$     805,564.02 48% 1,683,659.13$     140,304.93$          

Non-Financed Portion Of Brashier's Chapel Substation (76,333.04)$       (36,642.43)$       (156,425.74)$     (1,173,392.98)$         

Cash Flow 227,462.19$      402,780.91$      (467,199.72)$     (367,828.96)$             

Personnel Cost

Gross Pay 253,775.31 175,394.58 171,391.63 2,166,620.38 104% 2,089,303.55 174,108.63
PTO Payout 0.00 0.00 0.00 27,320.27 61% 45,000.00 3,750.00

Employer Paid Benefits 84,567.92 84,462.56 84,728.38 945,509.24 99% 959,305.82 79,942.15

Total Payroll 338,343.23 259,857.14 256,120.01 3,139,449.89 101% 3,093,609.38 257,800.78

Contract Vendors

Vanguard - CSG Billing Service 9,058.09 6,832.84 7,882.45 94,194.52 105% 89,472.00 7,456.00
CRC - Cooperative Response Center 3,351.51 3,398.31 3,633.77 40,403.22 108% 37,298.78 3,108.23
CSA-Central Service Association 15,753.84 15,753.06 15,756.01 185,853.38 106% 175,718.97 14,643.25
Osmose 0.00 0.00 0.00 133,445.50 66% 201,933.21 16,827.77
Corbitt - ROW 76,755.60 49,017.34 79,711.10 989,751.06 103% 960,445.24 80,037.10
Corbitt - Electrical Work (Work Orders) 307,105.05 47% 646,716.42 53,893.04
Fisher Arnold 1,937.50 690.00 6,190.00 95,371.77 79% 120,596.24 10,049.69

Jackson Thornton 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,038.00 68% 33,768.79 2,814.07

Wilmer and Lee 0.00 0.00 12,900.00 30,960.00 97% 31,980.32 2,665.03

Total Contractors 106,856.54 75,691.55 126,073.33 1,900,122.50 83% 2,297,929.97 191,494.16

Projected Special Projects/Large Expenditures

Brashiers Chapel Substation 76,733.04 36,642.43 156,425.74 4,366,792.98 83% 5,250,000.00 437,500.00
AMI 0.00 0.00 0.00 94,569.37 43% 218,015.00 18,167.92
Federated Insurance Renewal 121,576.00
Mapping System (First Payment) 44,712.00
Equipment Shed 48,196.55

Debt Borrowing/Repayment: CFC

Repayment (Assuming 10 Year, 2.75%)* 0.00 0.00 130,830.01 362,977.29 48% 754,000.00 62,833.33
Withdrawals from CFC 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,193,000.00

Operations Expense

Fuel 0.00 0.00 31,986.87 103,552.64 115% 90,000.00 7,500.00

Inventory: 

Additions (310,167.82) 63,336.80 (444,610.90) 521,250.85 450,057.43 37,504.79


